BSBYV Jahresversammlung 2024 - Acol Bridgeclub - 23.03.2024
Nord-Siid Ergebnis (50 % = 216,0 MP)
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106
108

103
110
105
109
104
101
107

Paar
Fr. Minninger — Fr. Woidneck

Hr. Carl von Schoenebeck —
Hr. Florian von Schoenebeck

Fr. Guber - Fr. Nistelbauer

Fr. Renee Wallauer -
Alexander von Dercks

Fr. Eschenfelder — Hr. Forster

Fr. Barbel Maier — Hr. Anthony Lancaster
Fr. Heidi Herweg — Fr. Mendoza

Fr. Liliana Ungureanu — Marianne S.

Fr. Grazyna Czembor —
Fr. Erika Griesbach

Fr. Zadrozna — Hr. Holger Valz

MP
276,6

243,0
240,2
240,0

236,4
223,0
193,0
186,0

178,7
145,8

Ost-West Ergebnis (50 % = 216,0 MP)

Paar
Fr. Hampel - Fr. Rosi Kuntz

Hr. Wolfgang Marchner —
Hr. Franz Seibert

Fr. Ursel Gummer - Fr. Marion Lange

Fr. Waltraud Urban - Fr. Gesine Wedel
Fr. Andrea Béttcher — Hr. Partner

Fr. Maier — Fr. Heide Olbricht

Fr. BeiBwenger — fRAU wiLL

Fr. Angelika Christ — Fr. Beatice Hackner
Fr. Boger — Hr. Michael Boger

MP
239,8

235,6

224 .4
222,6
215,4
214,3
213,4
190,9
187,8

%
64,03

56,25
55,60
55,56

54,72
51,62
44 68
43,06

41,37
33,75

%
55,51

54,54

51,94
51,53
49,86
49,61
49,40
44,19
43,47

CP
54

36
24
15

CP
54

36

24
15



